that has been described in this notice, before or during consideration of the item.  Persons 
wishing to make comments are allowed 5-minutes.  A “Request to Address the Board of 
Trustees” card needs to be completed and filed with the Secretary of the Board of Trustees 
prior to speaking. 

4. Authorization to Purchase Two-Hundred Fifteen (215) Dell Computers, Sixty 

(60) Printers and Ninety-one (91) Apple Computers for the Orange Coast  

College ABC Building using the Western States  Contracting Alliance  

(WSCA) Master Price Agreement and Apple’s Collegiate Purchase Program